Starter Elnit

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

The Big Project 1
Unit 4

Unit 5

Unit 6

The Big Project 2
Unit 7

Unit 8

The Big Project 3
Festival 1

Festival 2

ACTIVITY BOOK

What's fun about The Big Question?
What's exciting about holidays?
What's great about technology?
What's fun about museums?

Create a book character

How do we spend free time?

What's great about a wildlife park?
Where do people work?

Design a playground

Where can we go shopping?

What's fun about a school club?
Plan a puppet show

International Day of Peace

Pancake Day

Extra Exam Preparation

Extra Grammar Practice

Grammar Reference

Mary Charrington Charlotte Covill

Joanna Heijmer Julie Penn

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS

18
30
47

56
68
80
82
94
106
108
109
110
12
120



