

BRIGHTER IDEAS

ACTIVITY BOOK



Starter Unit	What's fun about The Big Question?	2
Unit 1	What's exciting about holidays?	6
Unit 2	What's great about technology?	18
Unit 3	What's fun about museums?	30
The Big Project 1	Create a book character	42
Unit 4	How do we spend free time?	44
Unit 5	What's great about a wildlife park?	56
Unit 6	Where do people work?	68
The Big Project 2	Design a playground	80
Unit 7	Where can we go shopping?	82
Unit 8	What's fun about a school club?	94
The Big Project 3	Plan a puppet show	106
Festival 1	International Day of Peace	108
Festival 2	Pancake Day	109
Extra Exam Preparation		110
Extra Grammar Practice		112
Grammar Reference		120

Mary Charrington Charlotte Covill

Joanna Heijmer Julie Penn